
  
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 
 

  

Club Rennen SC Parpan 
 

3. April 2009 
Triangel Parpan 

 
Rangliste Langlauf 

 
 
Rang St-Nr Name JG Zeit Abstand 

 
Jugend (1 Runde) 
 

1 3 Raschein Leonhard 1995 2.09.10 0.00 
2 1 Filli Cla 2001 3.35.20 1.26.10 
3 2 Filli Men 1999 4.04.00 1.54.90 

 
 
Damen (3 Runden) 
 

1 5 Raschein Bettina 1990 7.44.20 0.00 
2 6 Filli Clea 1970 10.59.10 3.15.10 

 
 
Herren (3 Runden) 
 

1 12 Baselgia Silvio 1983 6.32.90 0.00 
2 3 Raschein Leonhard 1995 6.39.40 6.50 
3 13 Jäger Thomas 1971 6.46.20 13.30 
4 10 Müller Timo 1992 7.25.30 52.40 
5 11 Fischer Ruedi 1948 7.33.40 1.00.50 
6 14 Schmid Lukas 1992 8.40.50 2.07.60 

 
 

 

 
 

   
 



  
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 
 

  

Club Rennen SC Parpan 
 

4. April 2009 
Heimberg Parpan 

 
Rangliste Riesenslalom 

 
 
Rang St-Nr Name JG Zeit Abstand 
 
 
Die Kleinsten 
 

1 1 Schai Livio 2002 49.00 0.00 
2 2 Heinimann Marc 2003 53.93 +4.93 
3 3 Durisch Lea 2002 1:01.09 +12.09 
4 4 Landert Niccolo 2003 1:11.80 +22.80 

 
 

 

 
 

   
 



  
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 
 

  

Club Rennen SC Parpan 
 

4. April 2009 
Heimberg Parpan 

 
Rangliste Riesenslalom 

 
 
Rang St-Nr Name JG Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit Abstand
 
Mädchen Mini 1 

1 21 Lohner Riccarda 2000 46.69 45.38 1:32.07 0.00
2 20 Donnellon Sam 2000 48.13 47.61 1:35.74 +3.67

 
Mädchen Mini 2 

1 28 Salzgeber Jana 1998 39.51 40.24 1:19.75 0.00
2 26 Bacchini Samira 1998 46.93 46.17 1:33.10 +13.35
3 25 Bögli Jasmin 1998 51.33 49.21 1:40.54 +20.79

 
Knaben Mini 1 

1 34 Volkart Michael 2001 48.46 48.31 1:36.77 0.00
2 32 Bögli Joel 2001 50.60 51.13 1:41.73 +4.96

 
Knaben Mini 2 

1 39 Bacchini Alessandro 1998 44.82 45.15 1:29.97 0.00
2 40 Tosio Maurin 1999 45.68 45.44 1:31.12 +1.15

 
Mädchen JO 1 
Keine am Start 
 
Mädchen JO 2 

1 48 Mahrer Andrea 1994 36.52 37.77 1:14.29 0.00
2 50 Hertner Alessia 1994 37.29 38.08 1:15.37 +1.08
3 49 Löw Lara 1995 38.98 39.50 1:18.48 +4.19

 
 

 

 
 

   
 



  
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 
 

  

 
Rang St-Nr Name JG Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit Abstand
 
Knaben JO 1 

1 60 Lohner Sandro 1997 39.04 39.83 1:18.87 0.00
2 55 Tscharner Janic 1997 40.97 41.89 1:22.86 +3.99
3 59 Löw Silvan 1997 41.53 42.26 1:23.79 +4.92
4 58 Schai Silvan 1996 42.36 43.22 1:25.58 +6.71
5 61 Hertner Gianni 1997 47.92 46.60 1:34.52 +15.65
6 57 Good Nino 1997 Nicht im Ziel 41.99   
7 54 Tscharner Fabian 1997 Nicht im Ziel 42.14   
8 56 Good Luca 1997 Nicht im Ziel 45.02   

 
Knaben JO 2 

1 67 Barmettler Thomas 1994 35.49 38.17 1:13.66 0.00
2 66 Barmettler Daniel 1994 37.13 37.56 1:14.69 +1.03
3 69 Kuenz Louis 1995 36.92 39.36 1:16.28 +2.62
4 65 Lohner Dario 1995 39.56 40.63 1:20.19 +6.53
5 68 Schmid Severin 1995 43.34 43.37 1:26.71 +13.05
6 64 Tscharner Marc 1995 37.34 Nicht im Ziel  

 
Damen 1 

1 74 Löw Arina 1993 38.00 39.52 1:17.52 0.00
2 73 Müller Martina 1993 38.93 39.95 1:18.88 +1.36

 
Damen 2 

1 11 Kuenz Theres 1964 41.99 41.05 1:23.04 0.00
2 16 Lohner Margrith 1969 42.91 42.67 1:25.58 +2.54
3 15 Tosio Nicole 1967 44.37 41.89 1:26.26 +3.22
4 14 Heinimann Carmen 1965 44.79 43.22 1:28.01 +4.97
5 13 Löw Sonja 1965 44.35 43.67 1:28.02 +4.98
6 12 Hartmann Christine 1951 44.16 45.17 1:29.33 +6.29
7 8 Müller Caroline 1960 48.85 48.44 1:37.29 +14.25
8 7 Bacchini Cornelia 1964 49.45 48.75 1:38.20 +15.16
9 10 Karge Volkart Cornelia 1961 50.98 49.61 1:40.59 +17.55
10 17 Barmettler Ursina 1963 52.69 48.15 1:40.84 +17.80
11 6 Schai Sabine 1967 52.87 49.95 1:42.82 +19.78
12 9 Good Daniela 1972 58.75 57.44 1:56.19 +33.15

 
 

 

 
 

   
 



  
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 
 

  

 
Rang St-Nr Name JG Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit Abstand
 
Herren 1 

1 103 Capodaglio Claudio 1993 35.35 39.93 1:15.28 0.00
2 102 Lutz Gian-Luca 1992 38.69 41.60 1:20.29 +5.01
4 104 Schmid Lukas 1992 40.66 58.63 1:39.29 +24.01
3 101 Bögli Kevin 1993 Nicht im Ziel 42.23  

 
Herren 2 

1 92 Jäger Thomas 1971 34.59 36.78 1:11.37 0.00
2 93 Lorez Johannes 1972 35.85 37.68 1:13.53 +2.16
3 91 Roffler Toni 1956 37.81 38.65 1:16.46 +5.09
4 95 Kuenz Luis 1957 38.74 39.94 1:18.68 +7.31
5 89 Heinimann Urs 1964 38.99 39.74 1:18.73 +7.36
6 90 Tosio Renato 1964 39.29 39.58 1:18.87 +7.50
7 85 Bögli Roman 1963 39.41 42.40 1:21.81 +10.44
8 79 Brand Peter 1952 40.98 41.10 1:22.08 +10.71
9 82 Fischer Ruedi 1948 42.16 42.57 1:24.73 +13.36
10 94 Hertner Andrea 1958 43.34 44.21 1:27.55 +16.18
11 78 Tscharner René 1959 44.26 43.45 1:27.71 +16.34
12 96 Trepp Mathis 1948 43.62 44.12 1:27.74 +16.37
13 97 Landert Peter 1964 43.44 45.37 1:28.81 +17.44
14 80 Donnellon Brien 1963 45.43 45.77 1:31.20 +19.83
15 86 Volkart Peter 1961 47.47 49.47 1:36.94 +25.57
16 81 Müller Jürg 1954 51.55 47.82 1:39.37 +28.00
17 84 Bearth Joe 1965 38.56 1:15.69 1:54.25 +42.88
18 83 Good Daniel 1971 3:19.01 37.37 3:56.38 Zu viel

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

   
 



  
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 
 

  

 
Rang St-Nr Name JG Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Differenz 
 
Differenzler 
 

1 79 Brand Peter 1952 40.98 41.10 0.12 
2 16 Lohner Margrith 1969 42.91 42.67 0.24 
3 90 Tosio Renato 1964 39.29 39.58 0.29 
4 80 Donnellon Brien 1963 45.43 45.77 0.34 
5 8 Müller Caroline 1960 48.85 48.44 0.41 
6 82 Fischer Ruedi 1948 42.16 42.57 0.41 
7 96 Trepp Mathis 1948 43.62 44.12 0.50 
8 13 Löw Sonja 1965 44.35 43.67 0.68 
9 7 Bacchini Cornelia 1964 49.45 48.75 0.70 
10 89 Heinimann Urs 1964 38.99 39.74 0.75 
11 78 Tscharner René 1959 44.26 43.45 0.81 
12 91 Roffler Toni 1956 37.81 38.65 0.84 
13 94 Hertner Andrea 1958 43.34 44.21 0.87 
14 11 Kuenz Theres 1964 41.99 41.05 0.94 
15 12 Hartmann Christine 1951 44.16 45.17 1.01 
16 73 Müller Martina 1993 38.93 39.95 1.02 
17 95 Kuenz Luis 1957 38.74 39.94 1.20 
18 9 Good Daniela 1972 58.75 57.44 1.31 
19 10 Karge Volkart Cornelia 1961 50.98 49.61 1.37 
20 74 Löw Arina 1993 38.00 39.52 1.52 
21 14 Heinimann Carmen 1965 44.79 43.22 1.57 
22 93 Lorez Johannes 1972 35.85 37.68 1.83 
23 97 Landert Peter 1964 43.44 45.37 1.93 
24 86 Volkart Peter 1961 47.47 49.47 2.00 
25 92 Jäger Thomas 1971 34.59 36.78 2.19 
26 15 Tosio Nicole 1967 44.37 41.89 2.48 
27 102 Lutz Gian-Luca 1992 38.69 41.60 2.91 
28 6 Schai Sabine 1967 52.87 49.95 2.92 
29 85 Bögli Roman 1963 39.41 42.40 2.99 
30 81 Müller Jürg 1954 51.55 47.82 3.73 
31 17 Barmettler Ursina 1963 52.69 48.15 4.54 
31 103 Capodaglio Claudio 1993 35.35 39.93 4.58 
32 104 Schmid Lukas 1992 40.66 58.63 17.97 
33 84 Bearth Joe 1965 38.56 1:15.69 37.13 
34 83 Good Daniel 1971 3:19.01 37.37 2:41.64 
35 101 Bögli Kevin 1993 Nicht im Ziel 42.23  

 

 

 
 

   
 


